
ROBOTUNITS - THE MODULAR AUTOMATION SYSTEM

Proax Technologies is the 
authorized distributor of 
Robotunits in Canada, providing 
a wide range of extrusions, 
technical support and design 
engineering. We have the 
expertise to design, build and 
develop projects from inception 
to final production. Whatever 
your project or solution 
requirements, you can be assured 
that Proax has the product 
knowledge and capabilities to 
suit your needs.

40mm Series	 50mm Series
No drilling, no welding	 No drilling, no welding
Rigid Connection	 Rigid Connection
Two sided fastener	 Two sided fastener
Compatible with 50mm series	 Vibration Resistant 

12 extrusion sizes, 1 T-slot size fits all

16x40	 40x40	 40x80	 80x80	 40x40	 40x80	 50x50	 50x100	 50x200	 100x100	 100x200	 25x200
				    lean	 lean

www.proax.ca



WESTERN	 CENTRAL	 EASTERN
Vancouver / Edmonton	 Windsor / London / Sudbury	 Montreal / Granby
(604) 597-8830	 Kitchener / Barrie / Toronto	 St. John’s
	 1(866) 592-1240	 1(800) 557-7386

Custom Design
Our Mechanical Design Team utilizes 3D CAD software to develop structural applications.

Machine Base, Fixtures & Frames
Every Structure is designed and validated to perform and provide the appropriate stability it requires.

Machine Guarding	 Conveyors	 Linear Motion
Meets all safety codes and	 Part movements from A to B.	 Standard products for custom
protects from hazards.	 Customized configurations.	 solutions.

www.proax.ca

PROAX SUPPORT TEAM 
Name	 Title	 Location	 @
Chris S. Orford	 Mechanical Design Specialist	 Toronto	 corford@proax.ca
Michael Hayes	 Mechanical Design Specialist	 Toronto	 mhayes@proax.ca
John McNeil	 Mechanical Assembly	 Windsor	 winship@proax.ca
Reiner Brust	 Mechanical Assembly	 Toronto	 torship@proax.ca
Scott Therrien	 Mechanical Assembly	 Montreal	 stherrien@proax.ca
Ken Riehl	 Director of Business Development	 Toronto	 kriehl@proax.ca
Pascal Poitras	 Director of Business Development	 Montreal	 ppoitras@proax.ca
Gord Sivyer	 Mechanical Designer	 Windsor	 gsivyer@proax.ca	
	


